
Filcor EPS pile infills can be fabricated to all types and sizes of sheet piling

Typically supplied in 1220mm lengths - Filcor EPS grade to be determined

Filcor EPS Grades & Performance

Grade Maximum recommended
load kN/m²

All Filcor grades of expanded polystyrene are
manufactured in accordance with BS EN 14933:2007

The above materials are available in a flame retardant
grade if required

Filcor 20
Filcor 45
Filcor 70

Filcor 100
Filcor 120
Filcor 140
Filcor 160
Filcor 190

20
45
70

100
120
140
160
190

Filcor 90 90

Tel : 01403 799600
Email : techsupport@cordek.com

Drg. Title:

Standard Detail

Notes :-

Standard Detail - Sheet Pile Infills

Products :-

Drg No. ENG/PP/SP/001 Rev.

Date:  April.2015 Scale: NTS

Drawn: SJP

- Infill units are manufactured to order, based upon the specific type / profile of the
sheet pile.

- The grade of Filcor EPS used to manufacture the infill units is dependent on the
height of concrete to be cast against them.

Sheet Pile Infill.


