

**Filcor EPS** pile infills can be fabricated to all types and sizes of sheet piling

Typically supplied in 1220mm lengths - **Filcor EPS** grade to be determined

Filcor EPS Grades & Performance				
Grade	Maximum recommended load kN/m²			
Filcor 20	20			
Filcor 45	45			
Filcor 70	70			
Filcor 90	90			
Filcor 100	100			
Filcor 120	120			
Filcor 140	140			
Filcor 160	160			
Filcor 190	190			

All Filcor grades of expanded polystyrene are manufactured in accordance with BS EN 14933:2007

The above materials are available in a flame retardant grade if required

**Standard Detail** 

Products :-	Notes :-	Tel: 01403 799600 Email: techsupport@cordek.com  Drg. Title: Standard Detail - Sheet Pile Infills		
Sheet Pile Infill.	Infill units are manufactured to order, based upon the specific type / profile of the sheet pile.      The grade of Filcor EPS used to manufacture the infill units is dependent on the height of concrete to be cast against them.			
		Drawn: SJP		
		Date: April.2015	Scale: NTS	
		Drg No. ENG/PP/SP/001		Rev.